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Our childbirth series class is now offered online only.

All in-person classes will

Center's Auxiliary Conference Center located at 2000 Pine

NV

be held in Hendrick Medical

Street, second floor.

Advance registration is required for all in-person classes.

To register or for questions, contact
birthplaceedu@hendrickhealth.org.

Childbirth Series
Join the eClass online now!
1. Visit InJoyOnline.com.
2. Create an account.

Access Code: hmc710ec

Breastfeeding
6 -8p.m.
Tuesday, January 27
Tuesday, March 10

Tuesday, May 12

Tuesday, July 14
Tuesday, September 15
Tuesday, November 10

Infant CPR
Noon - 12:45 p.m.
Thursday, January 8
Thursday, February 26
Thursday, March 12
Thursday, April 23
Thursday, May 21
Thursday, June 18
Thursday, July 16
Thursday, August 27
Thursday, September 17
Thursday, October 8
Thursday, November 19
Thursday, December 3

Hospital Pre-Registration

For an appointment, please call 325-670-2700 or visit
Admissions in Hendrick Medical Center's main lobby,
Monday - Friday from 8 a.m. - 5 p.m.
Pre-registration also may be completed at
hendrickhealth.org/pre-registration.
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You may pre-register for your maternity visit anytime during your pregnancy. C
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